UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UMD9137               Preliminary          CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd             QW-R107-078.b
LOW-VOLTAGE H-BRIDGE
DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UMD9137 can supply up to 1.8 A of output current. It

SOP-8
HSOP-8
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UMD9137L-S08-R UMD9137G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UMD9137L-SH2-R UMD9137G-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
UMD9137L-K08-2020-R UMD9137G-K08-2020-R DFN2020-8 Tape Reel
UMD9137G-S08-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) S08: SOP-8, SH2: HSOP-8, K08-2020: DFN2020-8
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
UMD9137               Preliminary          CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
          www.unisonic.com.tw               QW-R107-078.b
 MARKING
SOP-8 / HSOP-8 DFN2020-8